Megastar-Ohm  64
CR, CRS
CARBON FILM FIXED RESISTORS CR, CRS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The resistance temperature coefficient of MEGASTAR-OHM
carbon film resistors is relatively high. Their resistance value
changes inversely with temperature. But, as they are big in volune,
causing quick dissipation of heat and low temperature rise, they are

INTRODUCTION FEATURES
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Numbering system
Internal Code MIL
Style
C12
RD-50
C18
C25
RD-50
C33
RD-60
C50
CS1
RD-65
CR1
CR2 RD-70
CR3 RD-75
Type
CR 1/8
CRS 1/4
CR 1/4
CRS 1/2
CR 1/2
CRS 1
CR 1
CR2
CRS3
Power Rating
Dimensions
L
1/8W (.125W)
1/4W Mini Size
1/4W (.25W)
1/2W Mini Size
1/2W (.5W)
1W Mini Size
1W
2W
3W Mini Size
3.7±0.4
3.7±0.4
6.5±0.5
6.5±0.5
9±1
9±1
12±1
16±1
18±1
D
1.5±0.2
1.5±0.2
2.3±0.2
2.3±0.3
3.5±0.5
3.5±0.5
4.0±0.5
5.5±0.5
6.5±0.5
d
.45±.02
.45±.02
.56±.02
.56±.02
.56±.02
.65±.02
.8±.03
.8±.03
.8±.03
H (min)
27
27